
Motion activity detector Required

RAM Without Restriction

CPU Without Restriction

APK\IPA size (MB) 50 70

OS support

Google services version

Model

Data consumption

Battery consumption in trip

Battery consumption out of trip

SDK

Tablet support

Landscape support

Memory in trip (MB)

Memory out of trip (MB)

CPU in trip

CPU out of trip

Gyro

GPS

BT

above 8.0

 above 11.9 

test on demand

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

60

25%

9%

150 MB per month (100 driving hours)

 ~10% per hour

 less than 1% per hour

Required

Required

Required

N/A

above iPhone 5s

N/A

N/A

N/A

46

160

30%

10%

Built upon GreenRoad’s leading driver behavior technology, GreenRoad Drive enables large 
enterprises, small businesses and commercial leets to take control of their drivers’ safety and reduce 
the incidence of human error behind the wheel.

GreenRoad Drive™ turns your smartphone into an intelligent, 
in-vehicle driving coach with post driving insights

Technical Speciications

above 12.0


