

GreenRoad Drive™ turns your smartphone into an intelligent, in-vehicle driving coach with post driving insights

Built upon GreenRoad's leading driver behavior technology, GreenRoad Drive enables large enterprises, small businesses and commercial leets to take control of their drivers' safety and reduce the incidence of human error behind the wheel.

Technical Speciications	ı	É
OS support	above 8.0	above 12.0
Google services version	above 11.9	N/A
Model	test on demand	above iPhone 5s
Data consumption	150 MB per month (100 driving hours)	
Battery consumption in trip	~10% per hour	
Battery consumption out of trip	less than 1% per hour	
SDK	N/A	N/A
Tablet support	N/A	N/A
Landscape support	N/A	N/A
Memory in trip (MB)	50	46
Memory out of trip (MB)	60	160
CPU in trip	25%	30%
CPU out of trip	9%	10%
Gyro	Required	
GPS	Required	
ВТ	Required	
Motion activity detector	Required	
RAM	Without Restriction	
CPU	Without Restriction	
APK\IPA size (MB)	50	70

